3-149TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

EOC
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Part No. Resolution Package Range
TC820CKW 3-3/4 Digits 44-Pin Plastic 0°C to +70°C
Quad Flat Package
TC820CLW 3-3/4 Digits 44-Pin Plastic 0°C to +70°C
Leadless Chip
Carrier
TC820CPL 3-3/4 Digits 40-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC820-10   10/17/96
TC820
3-150 TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
3-3/4 DIGIT A/D CONVERTER WITH
FREQUENCY AND LOGIC PROBE